Association

Amount

Future of Learning

Hospital Purchasing Service (HPS)

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association (MSBOA)
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)
Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Vocal Music Association (MSVMA)
Michigan State University - FFA

Monroe County ISD K-12 Alliance

Monroe County Superintendents Association

SHAPE Michigan Membership

State of Michigan - Mi Deall

Tri County Athletic Conference Dues

Wayne Resa MOR Commodity Consortium

12/18/2023
12:30 PM lof1l

$2,500.00
$760.00
$894.74
$2,445.00
$500.00
$550.00
$320.00
$300.00
$385.00
$1,631.00
$557.00
$250.00
$40.00
$180.00
$1,300.00
$250.00
$12,862.74

2022-2023 WAS District Paid Assoc Dues
22-23 WAS Paid Dues



