Association	Amount
Future of Learning	\$2,500.00
Hospital Purchasing Service (HPS)	\$760.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	\$894.74
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	\$2,445.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	\$500.00
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association (MSBOA)	\$550.00
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)	\$320.00
Michigan School Business Officials	\$300.00
Michigan School Vocal Music Association (MSVMA)	\$385.00
Michigan State University - FFA	\$1,631.00
Monroe County ISD K-12 Alliance	\$557.00
Monroe County Superintendents Association	\$250.00
SHAPE Michigan Membership	\$40.00
State of Michigan - Mi Deal	\$180.00
Tri County Athletic Conference Dues	\$1,300.00
Wayne Resa MOR Commodity Consortium	\$250.00
	\$12,862.74